

3rd on A/c BTL

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Rupauli park road					
to Khatiya purab job					
hooker singheshwar					
College park road/pt.					
Name of Agency:-	Dharam Ray Constn				
	Dist - Madhepura.				
Agreement No -	42 SDD / 2020-21				
Date of start -	07/07/2020.				
Date of comp. -	06/07/2021.				
	Date of entry - 10/5/21				

(47)	Constn of Subgrade soil				
	earth shoulder with				
	approved material - do -				
	Adjacent to W.B.M - 3 (AT portion)				
	$2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 1.182 \times 0.075 = 265.84 \text{ m}^3$				
	Adjacent to GSB (AT portion)				
	$2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 1.388 \times 0.20 = 832.80 \text{ m}^3$				
	Adjacent to W.B.M G.S-3 (PC portion)				
	$2 \times 28 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 47.25 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 1.125 \text{ m}^3$				
	Adjacent to G.S.B (PC portion)				
	$2 \times 28 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.102 = 63 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.5 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total				1211.55 m ³

(2/8) Constn of granular sub-base

Continuation

Abstract of cost

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) (1) providing and fixing working benchmark.					
pillar - do -					
Qty. V.P.M.S. P.No (25)					
Item No (1) (1) - 3 Nos					
3 Nos @ Rs 4090.17/each Rs					12271200
(ii) Reference pillar					
Qty. V.P.M.S. P.No (25)					
Item No (1) (ii) 09 Nos					
09 Nos @ Rs 1891.03/each					
					Rs 17019200
(2/2) cleaning and rubbing					
Qty. V.P.M.S. P.No (25)					
Item No (2) - 16 hee					
16 hee @ Rs 49496.70/hee					79195200
(3/3) Box cutting :- excavation of soil for road way - do -					
Qty. V.P.M.S. P.No (22)					
Item No (3) - 136.13 m ³					
136.13 m ³ @ Rs 74.19/m ³ Rs					10087200
(4/4) Convm of embankment with approved material from road way - do -					
Qty. V.P.M.S. P.No (22)					
Item No (4) - 81.678 m ³					
81.678 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³ Rs					2129200

Continuation

C.O Rs 120701200

Continuation